
 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

STARTERS
Seared scallops, cauliflower purée, charred romanesco broccoli

French onion soup, grilled cheese sandwich

Pan seared pigeon breast, balsamic, beetroot, pickled radish 

Chicken liver parfait, toasted crostini, Kentish plum chutney 

Chickpea, ‘chorizo’ & red pepper ragù (ve), toasted sourdough, add poached egg for £1.00

£14.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

MAINS

Slow braised beef cheek, mashed potatoes, honey glazed parsnip, buttered winter greens 

Pan seared chicken breast, crushed new potatoes, heritage carrots, creamed leek sauce, crispy kale

Slow-roasted venison shoulder, gratin potato, red cabbage, Balfour Cider onion puree, red currant Jus 

King Oyster mushroom kiev, herb Parmentier potatoes, roasted vine tomato, pickled red cabbage (ve)

Pan-seared sea bream, lemon & herb potato croquette, spinach, sauce vierge 

£19.00

£18.00

£22.00

£18.00

£19.00

SMALL PLATES

Black pudding Scotch egg  

Kentish blue cheese sausage roll, Kent pear chutney  

Crispy whitebait, tartar sauce  

Buffalo cauliflower ‘wings’ (ve) 

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

www.thegoudhurstinn.com

SIDES

Triple-cooked chips 

Buttered winter greens 

Gratin potato

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

PUB CLASSICS

Pressed ham hock, crispy hen's egg, triple-cooked chips, wholegrain mustard sauce

Balfour fish & chips, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips

Lamb & mint pie, confit garlic mashed potato, buttered greens, red wine jus

Double cheeseburger, two 4oz patties, brioche bun, baby gem, gherkin, tomato relish, fries

£15.00

£17.00

£18.00

£17.00



 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thegoudhurstinn.com

DESSERTS

Apple tarte tatin, toasted almond, vanilla ice cream

Sticky toffee pudding, sea salt caramel sauce, clotted cream

Honeycomb crème brûlée

Lemon curd mousse, ginger crumble, forest fruit compote 

Selection of local cheese, crackers & chutneys 

Selection of Kentish made ice creams or sorbets 

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£8.00

THIS AUTUMN AT THE GOUDHURST

Sourdough Pizza Thursdays

 Thursday’s from 6pm enjoy two sourdough pizzas and two drinks* for £30

*Drinks included is any pint of Jake’s product or 175ml glass of house wine

Fizz & Chip Friday

Enjoy a 125ml glass of Leslie’s Reserve Gold or pint of Jake’s with our Balfour fish & chips for £18

DESSERT WINE

Sticky Mickey Late Harvest, Marlborough, New Zealand, 75ml

Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml

£4.70

£3.50

COFFEE

Espresso 

Macchiato

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

TEA

Ever-So-English Breakfast

Sweet Chamomile

Queen of Green

The Berry Best

Rest-Repeat Rooibos

Proper Peppermint

The Earl of Grey

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75


