

## SMALL PLATES

Black pudding Scotch egg	£7.00
Kentish blue cheese sausage roll, Kent pear chutney	£7.00
Crispy whitebait, tartar sauce	£6.00
Buffalo cauliflower 'wings' (ve)	£6.00

# STARTERS

Seared scallops, cauliflower purée, charred romanesco broccoli	£14.00
French onion soup, grilled cheese sandwich	£9.00
Pan seared pigeon breast, balsamic, beetroot, pickled radish	£9.00
Chicken liver parfait, toasted crostini, Kentish plum chutney	£8.00
Chickpea, 'chorizo' & red pepper ragù (ve), toasted sourdough, add poached egg for £1.00	£8.00

## PUB CLASSICS

Pressed ham hock, crispy hen's egg, triple-cooked chips, wholegrain mustard sauce	£15.00
Balfour fish & chips, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips	£17.00
Lamb & mint pie, confit garlic mashed potato, buttered greens, red wine jus	£18.00
Double cheeseburger, two 4oz patties, brioche bun, baby gem, gherkin, tomato relish, fries	£17.00

# MAINS

Slow braised beef cheek, mashed potatoes, honey glazed parsnip, buttered winter greens	
Pan seared chicken breast, crushed new potatoes, heritage carrots, creamed leek sauce, crispy kale	£18.00
Slow-roasted venison shoulder, gratin potato, red cabbage, Balfour Cider onion puree, red currant Jus	£22.00
King Oyster mushroom kiev, herb Parmentier potatoes, roasted vine tomato, pickled red cabbage (ve)	£18.00
Pan-seared sea bream, lemon & herb potato croquette, spinach, sauce vierge	£19.00

# **SIDES**

Triple-cooked chips	£4.00
Buttered winter greens	£5.00
Gratin potato	£5.00

### www.thegoudhurstinn.com

If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.



### DESSERTS

Apple tarte tatin, toasted almond, vanilla ice cream	£8.00
Sticky toffee pudding, sea salt caramel sauce, clotted cream	£8.00
Honeycomb crème brûlée	£9.00
Lemon curd mousse, ginger crumble, forest fruit compote	£9.00
Selection of local cheese, crackers & chutneys	£10.00
Selection of Kentish made ice creams or sorbets	£8.00

### DESSERT WINE

Sticky Mickey Late Harvest, Marlborough, New Zealand, 75ml	£4.70
Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml	£3.50

TEA		COFFEE	
Ever-So-English Breakfast	£3.50	Espresso	£3.00
Sweet Chamomile	£3.50	Macchiato	£3.50
Queen of Green	£3.50	Flat White	£3.50
The Berry Best	£3.50	Cappuccino	£3.50
Rest-Repeat Rooibos		Latte	
Proper Peppermint	£3.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.75
The Earl of Grey	£3.50		

# THIS AUTUMN AT THE GOUDHURST

### Sourdough Pizza Thursdays

Thursday's from 6pm enjoy two sourdough pizzas and two drinks\* for £30  $$^{*}\rm{D}rinks$  included is any pint of Jake's product or 175ml glass of house wine

### Fizz & Chip Friday

Enjoy a 125ml glass of Leslie's Reserve Gold or pint of Jake's with our Balfour fish & chips for £18

#### www.thegoudhurstinn.com

If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.